
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Arkin Creations Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.10.2022 List of creditors as on: 30.04.2024

Date of receipt of 
claim

Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Department of Trade and Taxes 
(Delhi GST)

21.10.2022 689,136.00 689,136.00 Unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Regional Office, Faridabad, EPFO 
Ministry of Labour

21.06.2023 17,745,952.00 17,745,952.00 Unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
In compliance of Hon'ble 

NCLT order dated 30.04.2024

3 GST Uttrakhand 10.04.2023 9,070.00 0.00 Unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 9070.00 0.00

Only demand letter was 
received and no claim along 
with supporting documents 

was received
TOTAL 18,444,158.00    18,435,088.00       -           -           -           -           9,070.00              -                  

Annexure-7

List of Unsecured Operational Creditors (Government Dues)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


